
Name Email Designation Department

GirinGogoi principal @dhakuakhanacollege.org Rtd. Principal Ecomomics

BholanathSarmah bholanath@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate professor Economics

Chandra NathBoruah chandra@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate professor Political Science

BasantiMorang basanti@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate professor Sociology

Amiya KumarHandique amiya@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate professor English

Chandra KantaSarmah chandrasarmah@dhakuakhanacollege.orgAssociate professor History

DimbeswarGogoi dimbeswar@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate professor Assamese

BijoyaDutta bijoya@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate professor Political Science

AmarendraPaul amarendra@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate professor History

Ajay KumarPandey ajay@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor English

Iswar PrasannaBuragohain iswar@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor English

PradipBorah pradip@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Sociology

Chitra KumarKonch chitra@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Assamese

Gunin GogoiGogoi gunin@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Chemistry

Dilip KumarHatiboruah dilip@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Physics

Achyut KumarGogoi achyut@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Botany

BharatiGogoi bharati@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Anthropology

IndiborBuragohain indibor@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Zoology

Mridul KumarGogoi mridul@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Mathematics

PrakashUpadhyaya prakash@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Chemistry

InduHazarika indu@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Zoology

Narendra NathDutta narendra@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Zoology

PrasantaGogoi prasanta@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Physics

Sewak ChandraChutia sewak@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Physics

NarendraDas ndas@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Anthropology

Chiran ChandraGogoi chiran@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Chemistry

Biswa BikashGogoi biswa@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Botany

Robindra BPegu robindra@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Botany

Jukti RatnaSaikia jukti@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Anthropology

Satya RanjanNeog satya@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Chemistry

Jamini KumarSaikia jamini@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor English

AnjanBorgohain anjan.borgohain@gmail.com Assistant Professor Mathematics

Amal ChandraDutta amal@dhakuakhanacollege.org Associate Professor Botany

JuganandaSut jugananda@dhakuakhanacollege.org Principal Physics

Jiban ChandraGogoi jiban@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Zoology

LohitMorang lohit@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor History

NiranjanDas niranjan@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Assamese

Ashim KumarHandique ashim@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Economics

PuspanjaliDowari puspanjali@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Sociology

KamalaDas kamala@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Economics

ProbinDoley probin@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Sociology

GitarthiBorgohain gitarthi@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Assamese

KarabiSaikia karabi@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Mathematics

Biva RaniDas biva@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Assamese

TabendraDas tabendra@dhakuakhanacollege.org Assistant Professor Mathematics

Jayanta Madhab Das jmadhab033@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Bornam Buragohain ranaburagohain01@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Mintu Dutta duttamintu82@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Gautam Singha singhagautam579@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science



Sadananda Pegu sadanandapegu1997@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Budhidipta Dihingia photographer.bikash@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Hiranya Konch hiranyakonch12@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Dhrubajyoti Chetia dhrubajyotichetia12@gmail.com Student With Email Anthropology

Arupjyoti Das arupjyotidas84@gmail.com Student With Email Sociology

Khirod Patir khirodpatir22@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Pranjal Phukan pranjalphukan38@gmail.com Student With Email Anthropology

Debananda Konch konchdebananda@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Mridupoban Boruah mriduboruah194@gmail.com Student With Email Sociology

Bhaskar Jyoti Dutta bhaskardutta495@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Dimpal Chamuah dimpalchamuah58@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Pankaj Borah pborah6@gmail.com Assistant Professor Political Science

Dhiren Pegu dhirenpegu00@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Jitu Doley jitudoley18@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Biju Kumar Chandi kumarbiju108@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Pame Doley pamedoley70@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Biswa Bikash Chetia biswabikash.chetia@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Sanjay Singh sanjay214.sh36@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Sunil Saikia sunilsaikia7@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Pranjal Bharali pranjalbharali114@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Dimpal Borah dimpalb501@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Manika Chutia manikachutia@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Chetona Chamuah chetonachamuah@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Momi Gogoi momigogoi114@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Bijit Boruah bijitboruah96@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Jyoti Chutia chutiajyoti01@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Manuranjan Gogoi manuranjan.gogoi.12345@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Jintu Pegu jintupegu1428@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Dilip Das ddas0561@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Mausam Kaman mausamkaman@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Pranjal Doley pdoley.50@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Anukh Mili anukhmili12@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Ajay Das ajaydas480@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Juicy Patir patirjuicy@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Muhinanda Doley muhinandadoley12@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

JUshen das jushenprince@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Barnish Doley barnishdoley55@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Durgeswar Doley doleydurgeswar12@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Nilakanta Doley nilakantadoley37@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Hridayananda Yein yeinhridayananda@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Prasanna Borah borahprasanna321@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Nanash Jyoti Handique manashjyoti.hnd@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Ashim Ranjan Chetia ashimranjanchetia23@gmail.com Student With Email Anthropology

5.	Dipan Dutta Dipandutta62@gmail.com Student With Email Anthropology

6.	Muktar Ali muktaralisaikia@gmail.com Student With Email Economics

Nijubon Chetia nijubonchetia2015@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Chandra Prasad Hazarika chandraprasadhazarika@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Pradipta Chutia pradiptadkc@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Sukheswar Mili sukheswarmili@gmail.com Student With Email Chemistry

Bhisma Pegu bhismapegu123@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics



Chandradeep Pegu chandradeeppegu@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

THOMAS PAGAG thomaspagag96@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Midul Doley miduldoley93@gmail.com Student With Email Botany

Manashjyoti Konwar manashjyotikonwar15@gmail.com Student With Email Anthropology

Chitra Ranjan Chamuah chitraranjanchamuah111@gmail.com Student With Email Anthropology

Prasanna Kr Konch prasnnakonch@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Bidyut Boruah bidyutboruah1996@gmail.com Student With Email English

Ranjan Chetia ranjanchetia39@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Palprashanna Chetia paldkc@gmail.com Student With Email Sociology

Dharmeswar Nath uttam8120@gmail.com Student With Email English

Durgeswar doley doleydurgeswar97@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Sanjay Singh sanjay214.ss@36gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Jyoti Prasad Kutum jyotiprasadkutum8@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Dipanta Chutia dipantachutia1234@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Santanu Chamuah santanuchamuah108@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Lulu Gogoi lulugogoi@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Pari Chutia parichutia1996@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Biswa Bikash Chetia bb.chetia123@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Juwena Pegu juwenapegu1997@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Dipa Doley dipadoley1997@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Bhanimai Doley bhanimaidoley1999@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Khagen Baruah baruahkhagen84@gmail.com Student With Email Chemistry

Dipanka Baruah dipankabaruah1997@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Porag Jyoti Borah poragjyoti333@gmail.com Student With Email Chemistry

Tarali Das taralidas1996@gmail.com Student With Email Physics

Aparupa Chetia aparupachetia1999@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Munmi Dutta munmidutta1999@gmail.com Student With Email History

Mahananda Chetia mahanada787055@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Rahul Patir rahul.patir@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Brojen Chamuah anupamchamuah96@gmail.com Student With Email Zoology

Utjal Doley utjal.doley123@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Manash Saikia manashsaikiadec1997@gmail.com Student With Email Chemistry

Pallab Chutia pallabc390@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Dr Kanchan Gogoi gogoikanchan10@gmail.com Assistant Professor Sociology

Lohit Morang lohitmorang61@gmail.com Assistant Professor History

Mamu Gohain mamugohain1999@gmail.com Student With Email History

Gayatri Gohain gayatrigohain188@gmail.com Student With Email Anthropology

Tribeni Dihingia dihingiatribeni99@gmail.com Student With Email History

Padma Kr Borah padmakrborah123@gmail.com Student With Email Mathematics

Khagen Boruah boruahkhagen01@gmail.com Student With Email Chemistry

Miku Chutia mikuchutia35@gmail.com Student With Email Chemistry

Harsha Pratim Borah harsa8924@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Dibakar Sarmah dibakarsarmah5@gmail.com Student With Email Political Science

Pankaj Doley pankjdoly@gmail.com Assistant Professor History

Bedbrat Dutta bedaduttadhk@gmail.com Lib Assistant Library

Partha Protim Borthakur parthapran2@gmail.com Assistant Professor Political Science

Papari Mala Bhuyan paparimalabhuyan@gmail.com Assistant Professor History

Manoranjan Bordoloi manoranjanbordoloi48@gmail.com Assistant Professor Assamese

paharee Konwar pahareekonwar77@gmail.com Assistant Professor English

Shrutilekha Barman shruti.barman382@gmail.com Assistant Professor Political Science


